PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Charles Lawrence Zitnick III	07/28/2005
Sing Bing Kang	07/28/2005
Nebojsa Jojic	07/29/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Microsoft Corporation
Street Address:	One Microsoft Way
City:	Redmond
State/Country:	WASHINGTON
Postal Code:	98052

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11193273

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (805)278-8064

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (805) 278-8855

Email: ashley@cuttingedgepatents.com

Correspondent Name: Lyon & Harr, LLP

Address Line 1: 300 Esplanade Dr., Suite 800 Address Line 4: Oxnard, CALIFORNIA 93036

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Richard T. Lyon

Total Attachments: 1

source = mcs-017-05 (313290.02) as signment # page 1.tif

OP \$40.00 1

PATENT REEL: 016411 FRAME: 0949

P.02/04

MS Docket No. 313290.02 (OC Docket No. MCS-017-05)

PATE	<u>NT ASSIGNMENT</u>
I/WE, Charles Lawrence Zitnick I	II, Sing Bing Kang and Nebojsa Jojic
and the state of t	attar/"INN/ENITIANIS II
TI TENER SINGUE SINGUE SANGIESTA	VECTOR / 10 CTC & L. C. (2014) = 2
V 1 2 C) (1 10 14), WIII (
will be filed without t	his executed PATENT ASSIGNMENT. ASSIGNOR
hereby authorizes, an	id requests, ASSIGNEE'S legal representatives, or
Lyon & Harr, LLP, 300	Esplanade Drive, Suite 800, Oxnard, CA 93036
who are associated wi	th customer - way - 27669
parenthesis	th customer number 27662, to insert here in
	372 1
APPLICATION'S H.C. S	273, filed _7/30/2005) this
was filed on	rial Number and filing date, when known;
med on	and was given IIS Sprint No.
The roticul rently he	êrewith:
its successors and assistant Magazine	ashington Corporation, on behalf of itself and
waaiana (VOSKEL I	15 PATITION to seed in 11.1
	fest in the initention
	QT()/Q/) thoses
Sates diagram of the children was	, its territories, and all foreign countries
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
For good and valuable cons	ideration, the receipt of which is hereby
arm - your yourdinok, the available	K.NCID barabu - II
THE THE PARTY OF T	IDIE PIPIA SMA IMASIS A A SA S
A CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF	VATIVES).
ASSIGNOR agrees to execute	all inchrumance and a
The state of the Medical Control of the Medic	4 16 101 (2 m d 2 DD) 1 (2 A = 4 A = 1 -
M	TNAVA4== - C
and perfecting title to the APPLICATION (a	ad APPLICATION DEPLYATIONS
	THE AIR LICATION DERIVATIVES).
7/28/05	
DATE	Chan The I
DATE	Charles Lawrence Zitnick III
	Λ Λ
7/28/05	Makans
DATE	1000
	Sing Bing Kang
7/29/05	11/
11-3/0)	Nologo kg
DATE	Nebojsa Jojk
	المرامعة الم

PATENT REEL: 016411 FRAME: 0950

RECORDED: 08/17/2005